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NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY JAMSHEDPUR

(An Institution of National Importance Under Ministry of Education, Government of India)

(R FIe, 9IRT TWHPR & 3EeT TSET Aged T TEI)
ESTABLISHMENT SECTION (¥I194T H?:DTSJFT)

OFFICE ORDER 364/2023

INSTITUTE HOLIDAYS LIST DURING THE YEAR 2024

SL No. Date Day Name of Festival No. of days
1. | 26.01.2024 | Friday Republic Day 01
2. |25.03.2024 | Monday Holi 01
3. 129.03.2024 | Friday Good Friday 01
4. | 11.04.2024 | Thursday Idu’l Fitr 01
5. [ 17.04.2024 | Wednesday Ram Navami 01
6. | 21.04.2024 | Sunday Mahavir Jayanti 01
7. |23.05.2024 | Thursday Buddha Purnima 01
8. | 17.06.2024 | Monday Idu’l Zuha 01
9. |17.07.2024 | Wednesday Muharram 01
10. | 15.08.2024 | Thursday Independence Day 01
11.| 16.09.2024 | Monday Prophet Mohammad'’s 01

Birthday (Id-e-Milad)
12.1 02.10.2024 | Wednesday Mahatma Gandhi Jayanti 01
13.]12.10.2024 | Saturday Dusshehra (Vijay Dashmi) | 01
14.] 31.10.2024 | Thursday Diwali 01
15.] 07.11.2024 | Thursday Chhath Puja 01
16. | 15.11.2024 | Friday Guru Nanak’s Birthday 01
17.| 25.12.2024 | Wednesday Christmas Day 01
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1. The office of the Director, NIT Jamshedpur.
2. The office of the Registrar, NIT Jamshedpur.
3. All Deans/ HODs/HOSs/HOCs, NIT Jamshedpur.

4. All Wardens through the Chief Warden, NIT Jamshedpur.
5. P/I, Institute Website, NIT Jamshedpur, for uploading.

File No. NITJSR/ESTT/103/2003(FTS/1200A)

Subject:- List of Holidays, NIT Jamshedpur
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Tel No+91 657- 2373234 (O) | Email:- ar.establishment@nitjsr.ac.in | www.nitjsr.ac.in
Address:- P.O.- NIT Jamshedpur, Adityapur, Distt- Saraikela Kharsawan- 831014, Jharkhand




NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY JAMSHEDPUR

TE TRt G STHATR

(An Institution of National Importance Under Ministry of Education, Government of India)

(RYETT HTerT, SIRT THR & 3T AT HAged I HEATHH)
ESTABLISHMENT SECTION (¥JT9T 34@34T3T)

OFFICE ORDER — 3¢ Y4 /2023

INSTITUTE RESTRICTED HOLIDAYS (RH) LIST DURING THE YEAR 2024
THE EMPLOYEES CAN AVAIL ANY 02(TWO) HOLIDAYS

SL No. Date Day Name of Festival No. of days
1. 01.01.2024 Monday New Year’s Day 01
2. 13.01.2024 Saturday Lohri 01
3. 14.01.2024 Sunday Makar Sankranti 01
4. 15.01.2024 Monday Magha Bihu/Pongal 01
5. 17.01.2024 Wednesday Guru Gobind Singh’s Birthday 01
6. 25.01.2024 Thursday Hazarat Ali’s Birthday 01
7. 14.02.2024 Wednesday Sri Panchami, Basant Panchami 01
8. 19.02.2024 Monday Shiva Ji Jayanti 01
9. 24.02.2024 Saturday Guru Ravi Das’s Birthday 01
10. | 06.03.2024 Wednesday Birthday of Swami Dayananda Saraswati 01
11. | 08.03.2024 Friday Maha Shivratri 01
12. | 24.03.2024 Sunday Holika dahan 01
13. | 31.03.2024 Sunday Easter Sunday 01
14. | 05.04.2024 Friday Jamat-Ul-Vida 01
15. | 09.04.2024 Tuesday Chaitra Sukladi/Gudi Padava/ Ugadi/Cheti Chand 01
16. | 13.04.2024 Saturday Vaisakhi/Vishu 01
17. | 14.04.2024 Sunday Meshadi (Tamil New Year’s Day)/ Vaisakhadi (Bengal)/ 01

Bahag Bihu (Assam)
18. | 08.05.2024 Wednesday Birthday of Guru Rabindranath Tagore 01
19. | 07.07.2024 Sunday Rath Yatra 01
20. | 19.08.2024 Monday Raksha Bandhan 01
21. | 07.09.2024 Saturday Ganesh Chaturthi/ Vinayaka Chaturthi 01
22. | 15.09.2024 Sunday Onam or Thiru Onam Day 01
23. | 10.10.2024 Thursday Dusshera (Saptami) 01
24. | 11.10.2024 Friday = Dussehra (Mahashtami)/ 01
. Dussehra (Mahanavmi)
25. | 17.10.2024 Thursday Maharishi Valmiki's Birthday 01
26. | 20.10.2024 Sunday Karaka Chaturthi (Karwa Chouth) 01
27. | 02.11.2024 Saturday Govardhan Puja 01
28. | 03.11.2024 Sunday Bhai Duj 01
29. | 24.11.2024 Sunday Guru Teg Bahadur's Matyrdom Day 01
30. | 24.12.2024 Tuesday Christmas Eve 01
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Copy forwarded to:- .
1. The office of the Director, NIT Jamshedpur.
2. The office of the Registrar, NIT Jamshedpur.
3. All Deans/ HODs/HOSs/HOCs, NIT Jamshedpur.
4. All Wardens through the Chief Warden, NIT Jamshedpur.

5. P/I, Institute Website, NIT Jamshedpur, for uploading.

M‘“ e

Registrar
File No. NITJSR/ESTT/103/2003(FTS/1200A) A/'J%),
Subject:- List of Holidays, NIT Jamshedpur \% {'5

Tel No+91 657- 2373234 (O) | Email:- ar.establishment@nitjsr.ac.in | www.nitjsr.ac.in
Address:- P.O.- NIT Jamshedpur, Adityapur, Distt- Saraikela Kharsawan- 831014, Jharkhand



